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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

I.H.S.A.A. Boys State Track & Field Meet
Michael Carroll Track & Field Stadium - Saturday 06/03/00

Event 7 Boys 300 Meter Int Hurdles
Results - Finals - Saturday ©6/03/00

* State Meet: 37.43 Daniel Martin - Concord 06/04/99
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Tredway, Chris
Martin, Daniel
Harris, Roderick
Person, Montrell
Gill, Alex

Baker, Brandon
Prochno, Nick
Weatherford, Steve
Simmons, Matt
Diehm, 3Justin
Gray, James

Lee, Javan
Farmer, Bryon
Johnson, Adam
Skeeters, Mike
Smoker, Christian
Howard, Dana
Asher, Dan
Wiseman, Jake
Edds, Nick
Hockett, Brian
Billingslea, Willie
Hayes, Adam
Atkisson, Aaron
Lewis, David
Wright, Cedric

Carroll (Fw)
Concord

FW Wayne
Merrillville

S B St. Joseph's
Kankakee Valley
Valparaiso

Terre Haute North
Carmel

East Noble

Mount Vernon
Michigan City
Lawrence North
McCutcheon
Homestead
Harrison

North Central (Indpls)
Southport

Corydon Central
Columbus East

New Palestine
Jeffersonville
Bloomington South
Kokomo

Terre Haute South
Richmond

BOYS SCORES AFTER 16 EVENTS

School

Carmel

Ben Davis
Carroll (Fw)
Richmond

FW Northrop

FW Wayne

Indpls Northwest
Portage

S B LaSalle
Lawrence North
Union County
Franklin Central
Ev F.J. Reitz

FW Concordia
Merrillville

FW South Side
Bloomington North
Terre Haute South
Marion

Warren Central
Roncalli Indpls)
Concord

.50

.50

School

Wawasee

Ev Central
Bluffton
Vincennes Lincoln
Brebeuf

Bremen

S B St. Joseph's
Lake Central

Gary Wallace

FW Elmhurst
Tri-West Hendricks
Forest Park
Kankakee Valley
Delta

Floyd Central
Columbus East
Valparaiso
Frankfort
Southmont

Hammond Noll

Pike

Indpls Broad Ripple
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23
24
24
24
27
27
27
30
30
30
30
34
34
34
37

Warsaw

White River Valley
S B Adams

Hammond Gavit
Bloomington South
Michigan City
Lawrence Central
DeKalb

North Central (Indpls)
South Dearborn
Huntington North
Corydon Central
Owen Valley

Wabash

Anderson
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55
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Norwell

East Noble
Jennings County
Gary West Side
Morgan Township
Terre Haute North
North Putnam
Chesterton
Elkhart Central
Leo

South Spencer
Plainfield
Greensburg
Columbia City
Center Grove
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